UWA-West Coast Swimming Club

UWA-West Coast Club Night 03 LC-20220204 - 4/02 /2022
Meet Program - UWA-West Coast CNO3 LC-20220204

Event 1 Mixed 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 Steele, Cooper M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Sobkowiak, Lukasz M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Tylich, Harrison M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Dawson, Eliza W11 Uwa-West Coast 2:49.66
5 Hillyard, Isabel W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Smith, Olive W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Chen, Qiana W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Du Preez, Salie M14 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Bond, Sarah W18 Uwa-West Coast 2:52.04
3 Fernando, Deion M11 Uwa-West Coast 2:47.90
4 Murray, Juliana W18 Uwa-West Coast 2:38.67
5 0'Toole, Tighe M12 Uwa-West Coast 2:27.08
6 Harrison, Dana W15 Uwa-West Coast 2:28.38
7  McAullay, Maeve W12 Uwa-West Coast 2:40.86
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Chen, Liviya W14 Uwa-West Coast 2:24.53
2 Salamone, Mia W14 Uwa-West Coast 2:18.79
3 Chua, Ethan M15 Uwa-West Coast 2:14.12
4  Fyneman, Neve W16 Uwa-West Coast 2:11.52
5 Hewlett, Declan M15 Uwa-West Coast 2:12.97
6  Hughes, Elizabeth W17 Uwa-West Coast 2:14.34
7 Massey, Alice W13 Uwa-West Coast 2:19.09
8 Phua, Max M12 Uwa-West Coast 2:25.95

Event 2 Mixed 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Wijns, Oliver M13 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Callo, Zara Mariyle W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Buckley, Bianca W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 Drain, Alex M12 Uwa-West Coast 4:04.95
3 Standen, Joshua M12 Uwa-West Coast 3:56.86
4 Czajko, Grace W10 Uwa-West Coast 3:21.64
5 Beverley, Marija W11 Uwa-West Coast 3:36.09
6 Peebles, Tom M10 Uwa-West Coast 3:57.87
7  Nichols, Marcus M10 Uwa-West Coast 4:40.28

Event 3 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
2 Wang, Oskar M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Hackett, Lucian M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Raubenheimer, Kainu M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:27.10
5 Tan, Eamon M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:39.82
6  Wills, Louie M9 Uwa-West Coast NT

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Letch-Avenell, Indiana W15 Uwa-West Coast 1:26.13
2 Chua, Ethan M15 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.25
3 Trainor, Royce M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:13.34
4 Mignacca, Benjamin M15 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.23
5 Van Selm, Natalie W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:11.49
6  O'Sullivan, Zach M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:14.43
7  0'Toole, Tighe M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:24.77
8 Massey, Alice W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:28.97
Event 4 Mixed 9 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
2 Ligovich, Grace W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Lim, Isabella W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Hazeldine, Sebastian M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 O'Loughlin, Patrick M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Douglas, Jack M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Seaby, Eva W11 Uwa-West Coast 52.88
2 McHenry, Hope W11 Uwa-West Coast 52.04
3 Pallis, Chantal W10 Uwa-West Coast 49.78
4 Wijns, Oliver M13 Uwa-West Coast 44.24
5 Williams, Harry M10 Uwa-West Coast 47.14
6  Chen, Qiana W10 Uwa-West Coast 50.08
7 Tan,Isla W9  Uwa-West Coast 52.16
8 Buckley, Bianca W11 Uwa-West Coast 54.69
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Williams, Connor M10 Uwa-West Coast 42.42
2 Ptolemy, Audrey W12 Uwa-West Coast 41.97
3 Williams, Sheldon M12 Uwa-West Coast 37.22
4 Dutton, Lucy W13 Uwa-West Coast 36.22
5 Pallis, Sasha W12 Uwa-West Coast 37.15
6 Nielsen, Michaela W13 Uwa-West Coast 38.24
7 Roberts, Luke M11 Uwa-West Coast 42.18
8 Wang, Oskar M10 Uwa-West Coast 43.51
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Ginige, Sasha W12 Uwa-West Coast 35.68
2 Miles, Carlotta W14 Uwa-West Coast 34.39
3 Bertolini, Madelyn W12 Uwa-West Coast 33.54
4 Phua, Max M12 Uwa-West Coast 31.99
5 Harrison, Dana W15 Uwa-West Coast 33.44
6 Bond, Sarah W18 Uwa-West Coast 33.66
7  Phillips, Emily W15 Uwa-West Coast 35.35
8  Tylich, Harrison M12 Uwa-West Coast 36.16
Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Lourey, Mitchell M14 Uwa-West Coast 30.99
2 Morphett, Jonathon M15 Uwa-West Coast 30.49
3 Apps, Jemma W15 Uwa-West Coast 30.15
4 Bond, Emma W19 Uwa-West Coast 29.15
5 Fyneman, Braden M15 Uwa-West Coast 30.06
6  Khan, Ayeesha W17 Uwa-West Coast 30.20
7  Shallard, Madison W16 Uwa-West Coast 30.84
8 Van Selm, Natalie W14 Uwa-West Coast 31.64
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Event 5 Mixed 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

UWA-West Coast Club Night 03 LC-20220204 - 4/02 /2022
Meet Program - UWA-West Coast CNO3 LC-20220204

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
4 O'Sullivan, Luke M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:33.93
5 Trainor, Royce M14 Uwa-West Coast 2:38.80
Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
2 Lim, Joshua M8 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Steele, Mason M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Huang, Lucas M9 Uwa-West Coast 1:41.23
5 Steele, Cooper M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  McHenry, Billie M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Wang, Godfrey M7  Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Douglas, Jack M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Fowler, Charlie M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Brink, Axel M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Du Preez, Jakob M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Davison, Hugh M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Paton, Lucas M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Paulsen, Quinn M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
2 Judkins, Rebecca W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 McVee, Miranda W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Melis, Tayla W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Leslie, Paige W13 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  White, Josephine W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Seaby, Eva W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:33.04
2 Gerhold, Lilly W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:31.68
3 Williams, Harry M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:28.34
4 Nielsen, Michaela W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:24.14
5 Hathrill, Spencer M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:24.17
6 Du Preez, Salie M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:30.64
7  Arachchi, Yenara W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:32.47
8 Beverley, Alex M9  Uwa-West Coast 1:35.68
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Douglas, Cardy M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:23.27
2 Beverley, Marija W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:21.13
3 Willis, Michael M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.08
4 Dawson, Eliza W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:18.04
5 O'Malley-Sudlow, Rachel W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:19.13
6 Paton, Izaac M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:20.43
7  Wijns, Oliver M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:22.43
8 Hillyard, Isabel W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:23.93
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Dunmore, Alex M13 Uwa-West Coast 1:17.11
2 Czajko, Grace W10 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.07
3 Miles, Carlotta W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.77
4 Bond, Sarah W18 Uwa-West Coast 1:07.51
5 Jackson S14 Sb14, Colin M25 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.20
6  Murray, Juliana W18 Uwa-West Coast 1:12.64
7 Raubenheimer, Kainu M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:15.73
8 Pallis, Sasha W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:17.31
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Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Dutton, Lucy W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.11
2 McDermid, Charlotte W16 Uwa-West Coast 1:02.25
3 Chua, Ethan M15 Uwa-West Coast 1:00.36
4 Hughes, Elizabeth W17 Uwa-West Coast 59.17
5 Mignacca, Benjamin M15 Uwa-West Coast 59.51
6 Bond, Emma W19 Uwa-West Coast 1:01.29
7 0'Toole, Tighe M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.05
8 Bertolini, Madelyn W12 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.85
Event 7 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
3 Wills, Louie M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
4  Wang, Godfrey M7  Uwa-West Coast NT
5 McHenry, Billie M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Tylich, Alexander M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Steele, Mason M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
2 Kahagalla, Louisa W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Dunmore, Alex M13 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Melis, Tayla W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 De Felice, Elena W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Apps, Sienna W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Dudley, Abigail W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Tran-Luu, Summer W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
2 Steele, Cooper M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Hackett, Lucian M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Hazeldine, Sebastian M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Brink, Axel M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Fernando, Deion M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Massey, Daniel M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Davison, Hugh M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 4 of11 Finals
2 Nichols, Rachel W8 Uwa-West Coast 1:16.06
3 White, Josephine W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Kailis, Katelyn W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Zani, Sophia W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Ligovich, Grace W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Brink, Astrid W8  Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Buckley, Connor M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.32
2 Gompertz, Zara W8 Uwa-West Coast 1:03.67
3 Paulsen, Quinn M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:01.37
4 Pallis, Chantal W10 Uwa-West Coast 1:00.53
5 Nichols, Marcus M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:00.98
6  Williams, Harry M10 Uwa-West Coast 1:03.20
7  Sceney, Ryan M8 Uwa-West Coast 1:03.74
8 Douglas, Parker M9 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.61
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Heat 6 Finals (#7 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Oliver, Sienna W11
McVee, Miranda w10
Paton, Lucas M10
Newman, Sadie W10
Sobkowiak, Lukasz M11
Huang, Lucas M9

Tan, Isla w9

Chibanda-Johnstone, Christ M9
7 of 11 Finals

Gompertz, Sasha W11
Arachchi, Yenara W12
Tan, Eamon M11
Standen, Joshua M12
Buckley, Bianca W11
Hodge, Jack M10
Williams, Connor M10
Lefort, Asha w11
8of 11 Finals

Judkins, Rebecca W10
Gerhold, Lilly w11
Beverley, Alex M9

Du Preez, Jakob M12
Lim, Isabella W11
McHenry, Hope w11
Massey, Alice w13
Randall, Heath M11
9 of 11 Finals

Willis, Michael M11
Dang, Arnie w12
Kahagalla, Tori w13
Hathrill, Spencer M11
Ekanayake, Methuka M11
AKkselrod, Artem M12
Peebles, Tom M10
Douglas, Cardy M12
10 of 11 Finals

Drain, Alex M12
Wijns, Oliver M13
McAullay, Maeve w12
Beverley, Marija w11
Roberts, Luke M11
Williams, Sheldon M12
Wang, Oskar M10
Leone, Zavier M12
11 of 11 Finals

Elliot, Ethan M14
Lourey, Mitchell M14
Fyneman, Braden M15
Morphett, Jonathon M15
Phillips, Emily W15
O'Loughlin, Patrick M12
Ginige, Sasha W12
Ptolemy, Audrey w12

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

1:00.47
58.96
58.46
58.23
58.29
58.53
59.29

1:00.51

57.07
56.08
55.30
54.80
55.20
55.56
56.58
57.08

54.45
54.02
53.52
53.17
53.21
53.59
54.10
54.78

52.77
51.70
50.42
49.64
50.12
51.64
51.92
52.83

48.49
47.81
4591
44.83
45.52
46.99
47.92
48.88

44.12
42.84
40.89
36.52
36.96
42.58
43.15
44.33
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Event 8 Mixed 9 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
2 DeFelice, Elena W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Fyneman, Neve W16 Uwa-West Coast 2:35.21
4 Wilson, Lucas M18 Uwa-West Coast 2:16.72
5 Apps, Jemma W15 Uwa-West Coast 2:32.37
6  Chen, Qiana W10 Uwa-West Coast 3:45.76
7 0'Malley-Sudlow, Rachel =~ W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
Event 9 Mixed 9 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
2 Salamone, Mia W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:11.59
3 Van Selm, Natalie W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.70
4 Bond, Emma W19 Uwa-West Coast 1:06.34
5 Chen, Liviya W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:08.39
6 Phua, Max M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:10.97
7  Callo, Zara Mariyle W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:36.34
Event 10 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f10 Finals
1 Sceney, Ryan M8 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 McHenry, Billie M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Beverley, Alex M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
4  Hackett, Lucian M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Davison, Hugh M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Tylich, Alexander M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Steele, Mason M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
8 Wang, Godfrey M7  Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Paton, Lucas M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 Brink, Axel M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 O'Loughlin, Patrick M12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Arachchi, Yenara W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 De Felice, Elena W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Dudley, Abigail W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7 Kailis, Katelyn W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
8  Zani, Sophia W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
2 Ligovich, Grace W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
3 White, Josephine W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Wills, Louie M9 Uwa-West Coast 1:05.63
5 Nichols, Rachel W8 Uwa-West Coast 1:09.98
6  Brink, Astrid W8  Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Tran-Luu, Summer W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1  Smith, Hugo M9  Uwa-West Coast 57.21
2 Nichols, Marcus M10 Uwa-West Coast 56.31
3 Oliver, Sienna W11 Uwa-West Coast 54.47
4 Huang, Lucas M9 Uwa-West Coast 52.28
5 Chibanda-Johnstone, Christ M9  Uwa-West Coast 52.71
6 Lim, Joshua M8 Uwa-West Coast 55.37
7 Douglas, Parker M9 Uwa-West Coast 56.86
8 Gompertz, Zara W8  Uwa-West Coast 58.43
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UWA-West Coast Club Night 03 LC-20220204 - 4/02 /2022
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Meet Program - UWA-West Coast CNO3 LC-20220204

Heat 5 Finals (#10 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
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Pallis, Chantal
Buckley, Connor
Seaby, Eva
Standen, Joshua
Paulsen, Quinn
Randall, Heath
Tan, Isla
Gompertz, Sasha
6 of 10 Finals
McHenry, Hope
Newman, Sadie
Hazeldine, Sebastian
Williams, Harry
Lefort, Asha
McVee, Miranda
Douglas, Jack
Peebles, Tom

7 of 10 Finals
Fowler, Charlie
Ptolemy, Audrey
Akselrod, Artem
Douglas, Cardy
Tan, Eamon
Hathrill, Spencer
Fernando, Deion
Willis, Michael

8 0of 10 Finals
Wang, Oskar
Leslie, Paige
Pallis, Sasha

Miles, Carlotta
Tylich, Harrison
Raubenheimer, Kainu
Dawson, Eliza
Williams, Connor
9 of 10 Finals
Phillips, Emily
Shallard, Madison
0'Sullivan, Zach
Trainor, Royce
Massey, Alice
Letch-Avenell, Indiana
Dutton, Lucy
Williams, Sheldon
10 of 10 Finals
Van Selm, Natalie
Apps, Jemma
Fyneman, Braden
Fyneman, Neve
Mignacca, Benjamin
0'Sullivan, Luke
McDermid, Charlotte
Hughes, Elizabeth

W10
M10
w11
M12
M10
M11
w9
W11

W11
W10
M11
M10
Wil
W10
M11
M10

M11
W12
M12
M12
M11
M11
M11
M11

M10
w13
w12
W14
M12
M11
W11
M10

W15
w16
M12
M14
w13
W15
w13
M12

W14
W15
M15
w16
M15
M14
W16
w17

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

50.41
49.22
48.55
48.43
48.45
49.03
49.31
50.57

47.82
47.48
46.00
45.89
45.96
46.66
47.71
48.17

45.11
44.85
44.14
43.50
43.74
44.74
45.01
45.35

43.13
41.84
41.10
39.18
40.74
41.59
42.23
43.25

35.89
34.84
34.58
33.85
34.17
34.61
35.19
36.75

33.64
33.28
32.49
32.16
32.40
33.25
33.30
33.79

Event 11 Mixed 10 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
2 0O'Malley-Sudlow, Rachel =~ W12 Uwa-West Coast 5:35.58
3 Morphett, Jonathon M15 Uwa-West Coast 4:42.59
4 Wilson, Lucas M18 Uwa-West Coast 4:18.58
5 Marginet, Javier M13 Uwa-West Coast 4:34.49
6 Chua, Ethan M15 Uwa-West Coast 4:49.38
7  Murray, Juliana W18 Uwa-West Coast 5:39.80
Event 12 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 Melis, Tayla W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Chen, Qiana W10 Uwa-West Coast 1:55.83
5 Gerhold, Lilly W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:58.14
6 Randall, Heath M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Ekanayake, Methuka M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:51.83
2 Roberts, Luke M11 Uwa-West Coast 1:41.90
3 Czajko, Grace W10 Uwa-West Coast 1:36.31
4 Kruger, Blair M14 Uwa-West Coast 1:17.47
5 Chen, Liviya W14 Uwa-West Coast 1:17.72
6 Beverley, Marija W11 Uwa-West Coast 1:37.02
7  Kahagalla, Tori W13 Uwa-West Coast 1:51.66
8 Drain, Alex M12 Uwa-West Coast 1:53.67
Event 13 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of13 Finals
3 Ligovich, Grace W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
4  McHenry, Billie M9  Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Brink, Astrid W8  Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Steele, Cooper M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Sceney, Ryan M8 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 2 of 13 Finals
2 Steele, Mason M9 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 White, Josephine W9  Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Tran-Luu, Summer W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Hackett, Lucian M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
6 Massey, Daniel M11 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Davison, Hugh M10 Uwa-West Coast NT
Heat 3 of 13 Finals
1 Kailis, Katelyn W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
2 De Felice, Elena W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
3 Dudley, Abigail W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
4 Melis, Tayla W12 Uwa-West Coast NT
5 Oliver, Sienna W11 Uwa-West Coast NT
6  Zani, Sophia W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
7  Apps, Sienna W10 Uwa-West Coast NT
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Heat 4 Finals (#13 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1
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Heat
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Heat
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Wills, Louie
Douglas, Parker
Nichols, Marcus

M9
M9
M10

Chibanda-Johnstone, Christ M9

McVee, Miranda
Tylich, Alexander
Gompertz, Zara
Nichols, Rachel
50f13 Finals
Kahagalla, Louisa
Dang, Arnie
Huang, Lucas
Paulsen, Quinn
Smith, Hugo
Newman, Sadie
Pallis, Chantal
Buckley, Connor

6 of 13 Finals
Standen, Joshua
Hodge, Jack
Randall, Heath
Lefort, Asha
Gerhold, Lilly

Tan, Isla

Paton, Lucas
Sobkowiak, Lukasz
7 of 13 Finals
Gompertz, Sasha
Peebles, Tom

Tan, Eamon
Ekanayake, Methuka
Judkins, Rebecca
Douglas, Jack
Beverley, Alex
Seaby, Eva

8 0of 13 Finals
Fowler, Charlie
Hazeldine, Sebastian
Buckley, Bianca
Kahagalla, Tori
0'Malley-Sudlow, Rachel
Williams, Connor
McHenry, Hope
Arachchi, Yenara

9 of 13 Finals
Hathrill, Spencer
Leslie, Paige
Ptolemy, Audrey
Raubenheimer, Kainu
O'Loughlin, Patrick
Leone, Zavier
Hillyard, Isabel
Nielsen, Michaela

W10
M10
w8
w8

W11
W12
M9
M10
M9
W10
w10
M10

M12
M10
M11
W11
W11
w9
M10
M11

Wil
M10
M11
M11
W10
M11
M9
W11

M11
M11
Wi1
w13
w12z
M10
wi1
w12

M11
W13
W12
M11
M12
M12
w12
w13

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast

Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast
Uwa-West Coast

5843
48.86
46.82
46.22
46.30
47.22
51.41
1:01.31

45.27
45.01
44.27
43.40
43.52
4491
45.06
45.99

43.02
42.20
41.92
41.44
41.67
42.11
42.33
43.36

41.08
40.16
39.63
39.49
39.54
39.67
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10 of 13 Finals
Dawson, Eliza
Dunmore, Alex
Roberts, Luke
Elliot, Ethan

Willis, Michael
Paton, Izaac
Fernando, Deion
Douglas, Cardy

11 of 13 Finals
Letch-Avenell, Indiana
Miles, Carlotta
Williams, Sheldon
0'Sullivan, Zach
Tylich, Harrison
Callo, Zara Mariyle
Pallis, Sasha
McAullay, Maeve

12 of 13 Finals
Phillips, Emily
Jackson S14 Sb14, Colin
Dutton, Lucy
0'Sullivan, Luke
Phua, Max

Chen, Liviya
Bertolini, Madelyn
0'Toole, Tighe

13 of 13 Finals
Fyneman, Braden
Hewlett, Declan
Apps, Jemma

Bond, Emma
McDermid, Charlotte
Khan, Ayeesha
Mignacca, Benjamin
Shallard, Madison
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